
Wednesday, December 15OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 Distriet Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Programme |FlizabetnBauman): Countrywomen’s Radio Re-porter; Film and Theatre World
9.30 Percy Faith and his Orchestra
9.45 Christmas Shopping Session
10. O. Lelia of Four Winds
10.46 The Meredith Scandal10.30 The Tender Heart
10.46) Drama of Medicine
114.0 Tunetime
1141.45 Close down

;6. Op.m. Children’s Teams* Quiz.€.30 Glenn Miller's Orehestra
6.45 Joan Regan (vocal)
7. 0 Strictly Instrumental7.16 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Merry Melodies
7.45 Bobby MeLeod and his Bandoi services’ Notes8.5 Piano Medleys
8.15 Forum: Should New Plymouth havea Free Library?
8.45 Taik: Blue Water, Man Overboard.by Saflorman (NZBS)
Carl Maria von WeberRobert Casadesus (piano), with thePari

Ce
Regi
Orel

S Symphony Orchestrameertstuck in F Minor, Op. 79 |

nald Kell (clarinet), with Symphony |lestra
Concertino for Clarinet. Op. 26The London Symphony OrchestraOverture: Oberon
Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)

By
Noel

New Sytophony Orchestraillet: Le Spectre de la RoseMewton-Wood (piano)sonata No. | in G, Op, 24
10.30 Close down

Ocean Thou Mighty Monster (Oberon)

OMA soot ANGANYY7. Oam. Freakfast Session7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy
9.30 Piano Rhythms
945 sound Track
10. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
10.45 They Walked with Destiny10.30 A Place of Honour
10.45 Christmas Shoppers’ Session
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatiine Tunes6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Marton Programme
7. 0 Relieve It or Not
7.15 Strange Last Words7.30 Tudor Prineess7.45 Novelty Recordings8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sales8.3 Educating Archie (RBC)
8 32 The Johnny O'Connor Show
8.45 Music for Strings9. 4 Experiment with Time
9.30 Voices in Harmony9.45 St. Martin’s Summer10. 0 Popular Dance Bands: Woody Her-man’s Orchestra
410.30 Close down

2XN 1340 )NELSON 22
7. Oam. Bréakfast Session7.30 District Weather Furecast
9. 0 Betweon Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Classical Miniatures
10. 0 The Story of Dr. kildare10.25 kevboard Stylists
10.45 The Christmas Shopper (Cynthiaand Val)
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Pinner Music
6.45 Guy Mitchell Again7.0 The Hardy Family
7.30 Christmas Shopping Guide for Men7.45 Jan Corduwener and his BallroomOrchestra
. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Latest Light Fare °

9. 4 Your Dancing Party (VOA)9.18 The Al Sack Concert Orchestra9.30 The Adventures of P.c. 49 (BBC)10.
4
Reverie

10.3 Close down
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| V4CHRISTCHURCH690 ke, 434 m.
(7.58 am. Cauterbury Weather Forecast9.30 From Opera
9.47 = Ballet Music: William Tell Rossini
10. O Musie While You Work
10.30 = bevotional service10.45 Clara Butt (contralto)11. 0

= Mainly for Women: HolidayHazards and How to Avoid Them (NZBs)
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
2.-8 Mainly for Women: Wings Overthe Coukhouse, by G. CG. A. Wall(NZBS); Exploring N.Z., by Jobn Puas-coe (NZBS
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 BBC Music Hall
The Ualle Orchestia with Sylvia’ Fisher
(soprano) and Jess Walters (baritone)Overture; semiramide Rossini
ldvul Delius
Symphony No. 3 Wordsworth4.0 Theatre Matinee

4.30 Heritage of Song5. 0 The bon Cossacks on Parade
6.15 Children’s Session: Storytinie withJeanne
5.47 Wally Fryer’s Orchestra
6. 0 Light Music
7.16 Addington stock Market Report7.30 Erie Coates’s Music and songs
8. O Sports Digest: \Winston McCarthy
8.18 The Stars are Singing(For details see 2YA)8.38 Bouk Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Polk Songs from Around the World9.30 Music of Richard Rodgers9 45 Old Tithe Danees and Modern Songs10.15 RKheinhold Svenson and his Quintet10.30 Late Evening Entertainment11.20 Close down

960kNe sas
5. Concert tour
9 Dinaae Music

*. The New Y@@ Philharmonic Syin-phony Orchestra
Ports of Call Ibert

| 7.14 Francis Rosner (violin), Ken Wil-son (clarinet) and Maurice Till (pianoSuite Milhaud
/ (NZBS
7.27 The Boston symphony OrchestraSuite: Daphnis aud Chloe, No. 2. Ravel
7.42 Platonic Dialogues: Dialogue onHealth, prepared by H. lludson, Lecturerin Philosophy at V.U.C. (NZBS
7.58 The Royal Opera House Orchestra,

|

6.
7

Covent Garden
Ballet Music: Goppelia Delibes

8.14 MARJORIE ROWLEY (soprano)

;

:

| Arias from Lakme. by Delibes
)
Why In the Great Woods

: You Have Given Me Such Beautiful
|

breams
)
Bell Song

(Studio)
8.28 Music by Netherlands ComposersThe Amsterdam Coneertgebouw Orches-
F

tra
Overture; The Taming of the Shrew

Wagenaar |Ballad Badingssyinphonietta Concertante Andriessen |(Radio Nederland) /

8.58 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Scherzi, by Chopin
9.30 Paroles de France, includingseenes from Andromaque and Pyrrhus,|by Racine, and Tartnife, by Moliere,and a review of Asmodee, by Mauriac /

10. 0 Mozart :

The Budapest String Quartet and Mil- |fon Katims (viola /

Quintet in D. K.593
Elizabeth Rethbere (soprano) and Ezio
Pinza. (bass)
Excerpts from Don Giovanni and The|Marriage of FigaroThe Vienna Philharmonic Orehestra
Syinphony No. 44 in € (Jupiter)

11. 0 Close down

TAG igo J IMARU,, |
7. Oa.m. treakfast Metodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay) |

9.30 English Entertainers
9.45 Christmas Crackers
16. 0 elia of Four Winds )

)10.145 hKowan Lodge
10.30 The Double Life of Michael Chance|

/10.48 bark Abyss (final broadcast)
(11. 0 Close down

:

6. Op.m. Something Sentimental
Cabaret Corner

6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 Singing Strains
te Tudor Princess
7.15 Gardening Session7.30 The Cat Scratches
-(72.45 Let’s Join the Chorus8.0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case(BBC)
8.40 SHIRLEY GIBSON (soprano)Now Sleeps the Crimson Petal QuilterThe Nightingale DeliusSilent Noon Vaughan WilliamsDown in the Forest RonaldThe Spirit Flower Campbeli-Tipton(Studio)
9. 3 Music of Jerome Kern
9.35 Latest on. Reeord
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

BY] GREYMOUTH m=920 ke.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Ossy Revardy
10. 0 Wevotional Service
10.148 Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s session: Discus-siul on Hobkiday tlazards and how toavoid them
2. Op.m. Overttire: Idoineneo
Ssymphouy No. 25 in G Minor, K.183

Mozart45 Song of the Outback
. 0 Musie While You Work
0 Vera Lynn Sings
0 The Burtons of Banner Street
12 At the kKevboard
.30 Chorus Time
it) Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s sesSion: llereward the
Wake; The Moontlower (ABC)
5.45 Dinner Musie6. 0 My Son, Tom7.39 Accent on Melody8.0 Sports Digest: Winston McCarthy

(NZBS)
$8.18 The Stars are Singing(For details se@ 2YA)
8.38 Book shop (NZBS)
9.30 Music for an Occasion
The BBC Opera Orchestra with Webster
Booth (tenor)
March: Pomp and Circumstance, No. 4
in G Elgar
Onaway, Awake Beloved

Coleridge-Taylor
Three Dances (llenty VEIL) German
Mareh: Crown Imperial Walton
Fantasia on Greensleeves
7 Vaughan-Williams
Irish Tune from County Derryarr. Grainger
Three Shakespeare Songs Quilter
March: Pomp and Circumstance No. 1
in D Elgar

10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 am. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional service
10.38 The Beloved Vagubond
11. 0 Topics for Women: HolidayHazards, and How to Avoid Them
2. 0 p.m. Life with the Lyons (BBC) (arepetition of saturday’s broadeast from

fV A)
2.30 Music White You Work
3. 0 Melba
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURSuite Bergamasque DebussySymphony in DBD Minor Franck
Klegie, Op. 24 Faure

4.30 Where pid It Come From?
4.45 Bing to Sing5. Teatable Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Ordinary Chil-dren, by Jean Johnson; All In a Day’sWork ,

6. 0 My Son Tom7. 3 Burnside Stock Market Report
7.20 Southern Holidays (Graham Ellis):
On Foot in Fiordland, the final conver-sation With N. 8S. Seaward: Your Holi-
dav Reading: Catherine Bishop recom:
tmenuds sume books

8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)
8.18 The Stars are Singing(For details see 2YA)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 N.Z. and the Future; The second
part of an address to the National
Grassland Conference, by G. A. Holmes

(NZBS)
|
9.30

°
Truth is Stranger

10. 0 Khyvthm Parade ("Sevitineer’)
|

10.30 Oscar Peterson (piano)
(10.45 Turk Murphy and his Jazz Band
11.20 Close down

ATO 's00 PUNEDIN,, ..5. Op.m, Concert Hour6.0 Dinner Music
7.0 The World of Opera: Two settingsof the Love Duet tuspired by sbake-
speare’s Komeo and Juliet
7.30 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by Georg Tintner
Concerto for Piano aud Strings

Hutchens
(Soloist; Valda Johnstone)
Symphony by 2 in Cc Lilburn

NZBS)
8.30 Elisabeth (soprano)
Songs by SchubertWilhelm Kempf (piano)
Sunata No. 21 in B Flat, Op. Posth.
; Schubert
9.26 The New Italian Quartet
String Quartet No. 69 in E Flat, Op.
64, No, 6 aydn.

9.43 Renato Zanfini (oboe), with theVirtuosf di Roma .

Concerto tn C Minor Marcello
10. 0 By Heart: Well-known Poems, read
by James Mckechnuie (BBC)
10.14 Marcel Mule (saxophone), with
Marthe Lenom (piano)Giration Tomasi
Andante et Fileuse Decruck
Sonatine Sportive Tcherepnin

10.29 The Vienna Octet
String Octet in E Flat, Op. 20

Mendelssohn
11. 0 Close down

AAD uso DUNEDIN, 0
6. 0 p.m. Tunes of the Times
6.30 C.Y.M. Presents Father Bennet’s

6.45 Hour of St. ‘Francis
y snille Family
8. 0 studio Hour
8.45 Olago Hit Parade9.15 The Services Present
9.39 Bringing Christ to the ‘Nations
10. 0 Recent Releases
10.30 Close down.

ANT

ANYERCARGILL,
9.30 a.m. National Light Orchestra andstuart Robertson (bass-baritone)
0. O Devotional service
0.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
0:30 Music While You Work
1. 0 Women at Home; The Final Year;
Book Keview
12.33 p.m. Invercargill Wool Sale ReportInvercargill A. ang P. Show: Resultsthroughouta3 The Bishop’s Mantle
2.15 Overture; Ruy Blas
Greeting
Rondo Capriccioso
Ave Maria (l.orelei)
Symphony No. 4 in A (Italian)

Mendelssohn

:

_-

3. 2 Isobel Baillie (soprano)3.15 Where Did It Come From?
3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 Musie from the Theatre
3.30 Popular Pianists
4.45 English Radio stars
5.16 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Wizard Winkle; Famous People
5.45 Music for the Tea Hour
6.45 Invercargill A. and P. Show Report7.0 After Dinner Music
.25 Safety in the Mountains: Rock
imbing, by R. Naylor (NZBS)
Crystal Gazing rSports Digest: Winston MeCarthyChristmas Songs with Gracie Fields

8.30 The Band of the First Battalion,
Otago-Southiand Regiment conducted by
Captain C, C. E. Miller (by permissionof the Officer Cammanding)

(Studio)
9.15 Book Shop (NZBS)
3.30 Play: Treasure Island, adapted forradio by John Keir Cross from the storybv R. L stevenson (BBC) ;

11.20 Close duwn
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